
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
3rd Merit List For BS Microbiology

Open Merit
(Friday 25th of August 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Microbiology Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 38500/-) up-to 30 Aug 2023 during office hours
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department
of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS
Microbiology (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name
Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 673 AYESHA NOOR NADEEM ASLAM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

879/1100 (
79.909 )

364/505
(72.079 )

0 74.429

2 168 SYED JALAL HAIDER HASSAN ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

714/1100 (
64.909 )

351/505
(69.505 )

0 68.123

3 1843 SHEEZA KHAN SULTAN
MEHMOOD KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

909/1100 (
82.636 )

312/505
(61.782 )

0 68.038

4 4398 MHUAMMAD ALI
SHAUKAT

SHAUKAT HAYAT F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

709/1100 (
64.455 )

351/505
(69.505 )

0 67.985

5 1175 SHIFA KHAN ABDUL MUNIM
KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

787/1100 (
71.545 )

335/505
(66.337 )

0 67.903 Fee Chalan
Missing

6 4509 MUHAMMAD
FARHAN IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

990/1100 (
90.000 )

295/505
(58.416 )

0 67.894

7 877 LAIBA ALI HASHMAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

867/1100 (
78.818 )

319/505
(63.168 )

0 67.865



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

8 3621 MUHAMMAD JAWAD
AKBAR

GHULAM AKBAR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

922/1100 (
83.818 )

308/505
(60.990 )

0 67.839

9 598 MUHAMMAD
TAIMOOR

ABDUL SHAKOOR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1023/1100 (
93.000 )

287/505
(56.832 )

0 67.681

10 7183 AMARA KOUSAR MUHAMMAD
TARIQ ZULFQAR

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

794/1100 (
72.182 )

331/505
(65.545 )

0 67.532 Fee Chalan
Missing

11 1044 SANIA MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1006/1100 (
91.455 )

287/505
(56.832 )

0 67.216

12 4788 SANIA TAHIR MUHAMMAD
TAHIR

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

892/1100 (
81.091 )

309/505
(61.188 )

0 67.16

13 1649 MUHAMMAD ASAD
ALI

MUHAMMAD
ISHFAQ

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

734/1100 (
66.727 )

340/505
(67.327 )

0 67.15

14 5155 HASSAN ALI MUHMMAD
SHOAIB KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

962/1100 (
87.455 )

295/505
(58.416 )

0 67.129

15 3333 WAJID LATEEF LATEEF
MUHAMMAD

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

822/1100 (
74.727 )

321/505
(63.564 )

0 66.911

16 5405 ZAINAB NASIR NASIR UL QAMAR
KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1035/1100 (
94.091 )

279/505
(55.248 )

0 66.902

17 3170 ALI MAZHAR MAZHAR
HUSSAIN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

813/1100 (
73.909 )

322/505
(63.762 )

0 66.805 Fee Chalan
Missing

18 5054 SOBIA FATIMA MUHAMMAD
KAMRAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1081/1100 (
98.273 )

269/505
(53.267 )

0 66.77

19 1360 ABUBAKAR IMRAN IMRAN YOUNAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

813/1100 (
73.909 )

321/505
(63.564 )

0 66.665 Fee Chalan
Missing

20 2068 MUHAMMMAD
SAFEER AKBAR

GHULAM AKBAR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

868/1100 (
78.909 )

310/505
(61.386 )

0 66.646

21 6277 ZAINAB SHAHID MUHAMMAD
SHAHID

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1076/1100 (
97.818 )

269/505
(53.267 )

0 66.635 Documents
Missing

22 4071 MEAMOONA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

827/1100 (
75.182 )

318/505
(62.970 )

0 66.633

23 5759 AMMAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD
SHAHID SAEED

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

932/1100 (
84.727 )

321/550
(58.364 )

0 66.271

24 3924 IRFAN PERVAIZ PERVAIZ ABBAS
KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

801/1100 (
72.818 )

320/505
(63.366 )

0 66.205

25 4146 MARIA MAJID MUHAMMAD
MAJID NADEEM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

881/1100 (
80.091 )

304/505
(60.198 )

0 66.167

26 6614 SHAHNAZ BIBI ABDUL RAUF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

828/1100 (
75.273 )

314/505
(62.178 )

0 66.107



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

27 3751 SAMIA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

807/1100 (
73.364 )

318/505
(62.970 )

0 66.087

28 6818 HASSAN MEHDI MEHDI HASSAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

967/1100 (
87.909 )

286/505
(56.634 )

0 66.014

29 338 AQSA MARYAM MUHAMMAD
MOHSIN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

862/1100 (
78.364 )

306/505
(60.594 )

0 65.921

30 2693 AIMAN ZAHRA MAZHAR
HUSSAIN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

938/1100 (
85.273 )

291/505
(57.624 )

0 65.915

31 1788 MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUHAMMAD RAFI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1057/1100 (
96.091 )

267/505
(52.871 )

0 65.836

32 4165 HADIA ZAHID MUHAMMAD
ZAHID

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1077/1100 (
97.909 )

262/505
(51.881 )

0 65.689

33 2220 ASMA MUHAMMAD
ALTAF

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

848/1100 (
77.091 )

306/505
(60.594 )

0 65.54

34 4683 HUMNA HASHMI ABDUL WAHEED
HASHMI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

975/1100 (
88.636 )

281/505
(55.644 )

0 65.54

35 6282 SAMEER AHMAD GHULAM RASOOL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

887/1100 (
80.636 )

278/505
(55.050 )

20 65.499

36 4256 IQRA SAFDAR MUHAMMAD
SAFDAR

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1073/1100 (
97.545 )

261/505
(51.683 )

0 65.441

37 1396 SYEDA AFSHEEN
FATIMA NAQVI

SYED RASHID
HUSSAIN NAQVI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

849/1100 (
77.182 )

305/505
(60.396 )

0 65.434

38 536 MUHAMMAD
SUFIAN ALI

ABID ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

822/1100 (
74.727 )

310/505
(61.386 )

0 65.392

39 4957 FAHAD AHMAD GHULAM YASEEN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

905/1100 (
82.273 )

293/505
(58.020 )

0 65.295

40 3765 AJWA YAMEEN MUHAMMAD
YAMEEN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

921/1100 (
83.727 )

289/505
(57.228 )

0 65.18

41 178 GHULLAM HASNAIN AKHTAR ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

920/1100 (
83.636 )

289/505
(57.228 )

0 65.153

42 6434 REEBA ZAHRA KHIZAR ABBASS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

873/1100 (
79.364 )

295.97/505
(58.608 )

0 64.835

43 3341 MUDASSIR ASLAM MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1055/1100 (
95.909 )

260/505
(51.485 )

0 64.816

44 5140 KASHAF ANSAR ANSAR RAZA
SAJJID

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

889/1100 (
80.818 )

291/505
(57.624 )

0 64.58

45 2782 UME-ABEEHA ABDUL SAMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

770/1100 (
70.000 )

314/505
(62.178 )

0 64.526



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

46 4453 MUHAMMAD AFTAB MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

950/1100 (
86.364 )

278/505
(55.050 )

0 64.443

47 3658 MUHAMMAD UZAIR
ARIF

MUHAMMAD ARIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

826/1100 (
75.091 )

301/505
(59.604 )

0 64.247

48 5509 ABU TALHA FAROOQ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1004/1100 (
91.273 )

265/505
(52.475 )

0 64.117

49 2483 MAHTAB MUSTAFA GHULAM
MUSTAFA

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

934/1100 (
84.909 )

278/505
(55.050 )

0 64.008

50 2967 ZUHA FATIMA MUHAMMAD
SAJID SHAFIQUE

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

935/1100 (
85.000 )

277/505
(54.851 )

0 63.895

51 2030 MAROOSHA KHAN AFZAL KHAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

760/1100 (
69.091 )

311/505
(61.584 )

0 63.833

52 4073 MEHAK SHEIKH MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

727/1100 (
66.091 )

316/505
(62.574 )

0 63.626

53 47 UKASHA ASGHAR
CHOHAN

MUHAMMAD
ASGHAR CHOHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

894/1100 (
81.273 )

283/505
(56.040 )

0 63.609

54 3017 RIMSHA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

918/1100 (
83.455 )

274/505
(54.257 )

0 63.017

55 4242 ARISHBA RIAZ AHMED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

923/1100 (
83.909 )

273/505
(54.059 )

0 63.015

56 2078 QAZI SYED
MUHAMMAD SAAD-
UL-HAQ

SALEEM-UL-HAQ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

596/1100 (
54.182 )

337/505
(66.733 )

0 62.965

57 62 SHAIKH MARIJ ALI NUSRAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

857/1100 (
77.909 )

285/505
(56.436 )

0 62.881 Documents
Missing

58 5760 MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB

ALLAH DITTA F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

783/1100 (
71.182 )

299/505
(59.208 )

0 62.801

59 5536 ALISHBA ZAHID MUHAMMAD
ZAHID

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

823/1100 (
74.818 )

291/505
(57.624 )

0 62.78

60 3415 ALI MUHAMMAD MUSA KHAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

909/1100 (
82.636 )

274/505
(54.257 )

0 62.774

61 3400 KHIZRA SAQIB SAQIB ASLAM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

908/1100 (
82.545 )

273/505
(54.059 )

0 62.607

62 5149 UMMAMA NOOR
MUHAMMAD

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

867/1100 (
78.818 )

281/505
(55.644 )

0 62.594

63 5182 AQSA MUHAMMAD
MANZOOR

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

906/1100 (
82.364 )

272/505
(53.861 )

0 62.41

64 4197 SAAD BIN NAVEED NAVEED UR
REHMAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

971/1100 (
88.273 )

258/505
(51.089 )

0 62.244



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

65 1301 MUHAMMAD
FARHAN

ABDUL RAZZAQ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

757/1100 (
68.818 )

300/505
(59.406 )

0 62.233

66 2988 HAMNA KHAN TAHIR SAEED
KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

642/1100 (
58.364 )

322/505
(63.762 )

0 62.14

67 3376 MUHAMMAD
HUZAIFA

MUSHEER NAWAZ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

839/1100 (
76.273 )

283/505
(56.040 )

0 62.109

68 4499 WAQAS ALI SARDAR ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

919/1100 (
83.545 )

267/505
(52.871 )

0 62.074

69 1599 IQRA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

872/1100 (
79.273 )

275/505
(54.455 )

0 61.903 Documents
Missing

70 2287 NOOR FATIMA KHAN
MUHAMMAD

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

865/1100 (
78.636 )

276/505
(54.653 )

0 61.847

71 5093 AYESHA ASLAM MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

990/1100 (
90.000 )

251/505
(49.703 )

0 61.79

72 5768 SAIRA MUSTAFA GHULAM
MUSTAFA

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

944/1100 (
85.818 )

260/505
(51.485 )

0 61.789 Documents
Missing

73 4461 ERAJ GULL MUHAMMAD
ZAHID IQBAL
MALIK

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

891/1100 (
81.000 )

270/505
(53.465 )

0 61.729

74 3226 MUHAMMAD
SHARJEEL

MUHAMMAD
AZAM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

906/1100 (
82.364 )

266/505
(52.673 )

0 61.577

75 2649 QAISAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

680/1100 (
61.818 )

310/505
(61.386 )

0 61.519

76 755 PUR NOOR MUHAMMAD
SAJID

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

457/1100 (
41.545 )

351/505
(69.505 )

0 61.115

77 5677 AQSA SALEEM ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

866/1100 (
78.727 )

270/505
(53.465 )

0 61.048

78 2609 ABU HURAIRA ABDUL MAJEED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

646/1100 (
58.727 )

313/505
(61.980 )

0 61.005 Fee Chalan
Missing

79 3175 MUSKAN RAOUF ABDUL RAOF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

701/1100 (
63.727 )

302/505
(59.802 )

0 60.979 Fee Chalan
Missing

80 4474 ANILA PEHLWAN MUHAMMAD
PEHLWAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

715/1100 (
65.000 )

299/505
(59.208 )

0 60.947

81 5252 ZAINAB AZAM KHAN MUHAMMAD
AZAM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

859/1100 (
78.091 )

270/505
(53.465 )

0 60.856 Fee Chalan
Missing

82 368 HUZAIFA BUKHARI NASEER HUSSAIN
SHAH

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

893/1100 (
81.182 )

262/505
(51.881 )

0 60.67 Fee Chalan
Missing

83 2194 ABDULLAH RIZWAN RIZWAN AHMAD
AWAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

866/1100 (
78.727 )

266/505
(52.673 )

0 60.488



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

84 4209 JAWERIA FAROOQ MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ AHMAD

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

702/1100 (
63.818 )

296/505
(58.614 )

0 60.173 Fee Chalan
Missing

85 4754 MUNEEBA SAJID MIRZA SAJID BAIG F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

613/1100 (
55.727 )

340/550
(61.818 )

0 59.993 Fee Chalan
Missing

86 135 ZAINAB BATOOL YASEEN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

761/1100 (
69.182 )

283/505
(56.040 )

0 59.982

87 6955 SHAJIA NASEEM
ZAHRA

NAEEM SHAHZAD
BHATTI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

641/1100 (
58.273 )

306/505
(60.594 )

0 59.894

88 830 MUHAMMAD SHUJA
KHAN

SULTAN
MEHMOOD KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

704/1100 (
64.000 )

273/505
(54.059 )

20 59.814

89 4726 LARAIB QAMAR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

766/1100 (
69.636 )

280/505
(55.446 )

0 59.707

90 1563 UMAIMA TARIQ MUHAMMAD
TARIQ ANSARI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

917/1100 (
83.364 )

250/505
(49.505 )

0 59.658

91 7090 JAVAIRIA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

598/1100 (
54.364 )

311/505
(61.584 )

0 59.414 Fee Chalan
Missing

92 3347 IRFAN HAIDER RIAZ HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

996/1100 (
90.545 )

231/505
(45.743 )

0 59.183

93 3949 FALEH REHMAN SHAFIQ UR
REHMAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

670/1100 (
60.909 )

295/505
(58.416 )

0 59.167

94 3157 HUZAINA LATIF MUHAMMAD
LATIF

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

689/1100 (
62.636 )

290/505
(57.426 )

0 58.993

95 7001 GUL ZAMAN MUHAMMAD
BILAL

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

716/1100 (
65.091 )

284/505
(56.238 )

0 58.895

96 5291 ESHA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD-UD-DIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

700/1100 (
63.636 )

286/505
(56.634 )

0 58.733

97 5414 NIDA FATIMA SHAUKAT IMRAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

599/1100 (
54.455 )

305/505
(60.396 )

0 58.615 Fee Chalan
Missing

98 5238 ALISHBA HANI ARSHAD ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

935/1100 (
85.000 )

237/505
(46.931 )

0 58.351

99 316 ALISHBA JAMSHAID JAMSHAID ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

676/1100 (
61.455 )

287/505
(56.832 )

0 58.216 Documents
Missing

100 6752 HAFSA ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

674/1100 (
61.273 )

287/505
(56.832 )

0 58.162

101 4515 DUA GHAFFAR MUHAMMAD
GHAFFAR ALI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

919/1100 (
83.545 )

218/505
(43.168 )

20 58.056 Fee Chalan
Missing

102 5692 HASEEBA JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

873/1100 (
79.364 )

247/505
(48.911 )

0 58.045 Fee Chalan
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

103 4549 MUHAMMAD ASAD
ULLAH SIDDIQUE

QARI
MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE SABIR

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

857/1100 (
77.909 )

227/505
(44.950 )

20 57.61 Fee Chalan
Missing

104 5340 TAYYABA AFZAL RAO MUHAMMAD
AFZAL KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

636/1100 (
57.818 )

290/505
(57.426 )

0 57.547 Fee Chalan
Missing

105 2360 AZKA FATIMA NASIR HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

664/1100 (
60.364 )

284/505
(56.238 )

0 57.476

106 4956 USAMA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

741/1100 (
67.364 )

268/505
(53.069 )

0 57.357 Documents
Missing

107 5670 MUNEEB ZUBAIR ZUBAIR SHARIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

606/1100 (
55.091 )

290/505
(57.426 )

0 56.728

108 632 MUHAMMAD UMER
FAROOQ

FAROOQ AHMED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

807/1100 (
73.364 )

250/505
(49.505 )

0 56.658

109 259 SUNDAS IMDAD IMDAD HUSSAIN
SHAH

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

965/1100 (
87.727 )

231/550
(42.000 )

0 55.719

110 6879 ASAD ABBAS NAZAR ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

786/1100 (
71.455 )

246/505
(48.713 )

0 55.532

111 4537 AWAIS RAZA WARIS ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

637/1100 (
57.909 )

271/505
(53.663 )

0 54.935

112 5628 WARIS MUMTAZ MUMTAZ
HUSSAIN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

987/1100 (
89.727 )

202/505
(40.000 )

0 54.919

113 229 HAFSA NAEEM NAEEM ULLAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

719/1100 (
65.364 )

246/505
(48.713 )

0 53.705 Documents
Missing

114 760 MAAZ LATIF ABDUL LATIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

692/1100 (
62.909 )

271/550
(49.273 )

0 53.362

115 3887 ALIZA FATIMA
GILLANI

SAYYED HASSAN
ABBAS

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

950/1100 (
86.364 )

215/550
(39.091 )

0 53.271

116 4175 JANNAT REHMAN FARZAND ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

717/1100 (
65.182 )

243/505
(48.119 )

0 53.238

117 1409 HAFIZA HADIA TAHIR TAHIR MASOOD
AKHTAR

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

556/1100 (
50.545 )

254/505
(50.297 )

20 53.147

118 2103 ALISHA AMIR MUHAMMAD
AMIR AZIZ

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

659/1100 (
59.909 )

253/505
(50.099 )

0 53.043

119 933 MUHAMMAD UZAIR ALTAF HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

835/1100 (
75.909 )

216/505
(42.772 )

0 52.712

120 5192 SADAF TARIQ MUHAMMAD
TARIQ

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

704/1100 (
64.000 )

240/505
(47.525 )

0 52.464

121 1362 ZOHAIB GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

609/1100 (
55.364 )

252/505
(49.901 )

0 51.538 Documents
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

122 1835 AASHIR SHAH QADEER SHAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

722/1100 (
65.636 )

223/505
(44.158 )

0 50.604

Alert!
NOTE:
                   The Admission applications/forms of the following candidate have not been considered due to lack of necessary information (i.e.
marks of intermediate part 1st, or Marks instead of CGPA) required for merit calculation and eligibility criteria. The Candidate may visit the
University Admission Office to fix the matter till 30-08-2023, so that their application could be considered for admission in next merit list on
vacant seats. The admission application of the candidates who fail to update their application will not be considered and have no right for
admission.

Applicants not Considered

S# Application#
Candidate
Name Father's Name

Qualifying
Degree

SSC Obtained/ Total
(%Age)

HSSC Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-e-
Quran Remarks

1 952 SUFYAN
ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

914/1100 ( 83.091 ) 339/1100 (30.818) 20 Not
Considered


